Vesala AS 2023 KiikoisAS 21.1.2023
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x.
°
0

No.

16
19
14
17
15
21
20
18

Im: 0

Asemakohtaiset
luokka: M

Kuljettaja

Mika Pulkkinen
Jarno Laine
Veli-Matti Lundahl
Esa Simila

Jari Koivisto

Jukka Viljanen
Anssi Karppinen
Hannu Hamalainen

trk: 8
Asemakohtaiset

luokka: M
Jatkuu

Kartanlukija

Joni Halme
Pekka Virtanen
Riku Bitter
Riku Rousku
Toni Koivisto
Jaakko Viljanen
Timo Saarinen
Jari Kulmala

hyl/sulj: 0

JAT1

-24
+0
+0
+0

+0
+0
+0

kesk: O

JAT2

+0
+0
+0
+0
-19
+0
+0
+0

per: 0

auki: 0

JAT11

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

JAT4

+0
+0
+0
+0
+24
+0
+0
+0

JAT12

+0
+0
+0
+162
+9
+0
+0
+0

JATS

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

JAT13

-7
+0
-16
-8
-38
+0
+0
+0

AT1

+0
+15
+33
+3
+96
+0
+12
+21

maali

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

JAT6

-103
-118
-76
-55
-65
-12

-121

AT-yht

345
390
473
379
503
55

184
400

JAT7

RTp

+0
+0
+0
600
600
1200
1200
1200

JATS8

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

Muut

JAT9

-144
-144
-57
-146
-26
-63

Tulos

345
390
473
979
1103
1255
1384
1600
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Asemakohtaiset
luokka: A

Kuljettaja

Teemu Juntunen
Mikko Rintamaki
Timo Viskari
Mauno Virtanen
Olli Riiho

Jouni Heikkila
Jari Valtaala
Mika Salo

Toni Laitinen
Anssi Vuorinen
Aapo Jalonen
Anita Heino
Timo Ristolainen

pl: 13 Im: 0 trk: 13

Kartanlukija

Niko Viljanen
Arto Mattila
Tomi Lantta
Kari Virtanen
Antti Nousiainen
Heli Immonen
Immo Moérdnen
Eemi Salo

Timo Laitinen
Hannu Pusa
Rauli Jalonen
Pasi Winberg
Aimo Haikonen

hyl/sulj: 0

JAT1

+99
+36
-15
+123
-13
-12
+165
-10
-16

kesk: 0

JAT2

-157

per: 0

JAT3

-146
-164
-153
-74

-67

-187
-93

-106
-202
-117
-158
-234

auki: 0

JATA

+0
+0
+18
+0
+0
+0
+69
+0
+0

+0
+0

JATS

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+12
+0
+0
+138
+0

AT1

+0
+15
+51
+0
+0
+36
+111
+105
+99
+0
+210

+54

JAT6

-79

-155
-136
-158
-125

-56

-154
-221
-201
-93

-249
-305

JAT7

+0
+0
-108

+0
+195
+69
+0
-15
-23
+48
-22

JATS8

+0
+0

+0
+0

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

JAT9

-74

-134
-180
-321

-106
-228
-104
-152
-188
-197
-307
-336



Asemakohtaiset
luokka: A
Jatkuu

-111

-133
-218

-271
-193

JAT11

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

JAT12

+0
+0
+0
-22
+0
-9
-109
+144
+18
-66
+123
+0
-101

JAT13

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+198
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+276

maali

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

AT-yht

253
551
770
813
439
559
1170
768
769
998
1088
1155
1759

RTp

+0
+0
+0
+0
600
600
+0
600
600
600
600
600
1800

Muut

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
600

Tulos

253
551
770
813
1039
1159
1170
1368
1369
1598
1688
1755
4159
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pl: 11 Im: 0

Asemakohtaiset
luokka: B

Kuljettaja

Seppo Vainikainen

Jussi Luhtala
Raul Kotajarvi
Juha Ristikangas
Niko Hautamaki
Jani Mubhli
Miikka Maenpaa
Anton Tuomala
Jukka Paloposki
Jussi Valkonen
Toni Pouhula

trk: 11
Asemakohtaiset

luokka: B
Jatkuu

Kartanlukija

Pertti Keski-Korsu
Jaana Luhtala
Jarno Kotajarvi
Markku Valkkila
Arto Malkakorpi
Antti Niemela
Tommi Muilu

Ari Tuomala

Susanna Paloposki

Risto Valkonen
Marko Hakola

hyl/sulj: 0

JAT1

-32

kesk: 0

JAT2

JAT3

-162
-182
-193
-229
-219
-165
-169
-217
-185
-182
-231

auki: 0

JAT11

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

JAT4

+0

+0
+0
+0
+24
-22
+60
+0
-14
+291

JAT12

+0
-28
-27
-58
+0

JATS

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
-63
+0
-46

JAT13

+0
+0
+0
-4
+123
+0
+0
+3
+0
-11
+204

AT1

+0
+0
+0
+0

+0
+45
+3
-28

+90

maali

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

JAT6

-425
-432
-350
-350
-446
-349
-615
-132
-601
-433
-479

AT-yht

800
828
935
1052
1240
976
1607
541
1461
1768
3202

JAT7

+0
-33
+0
-105
+0
-160
+0
+0

-21
-75

600
600
600
600
600
1200
600
1200
1200
1200
600

JATS8

Muut

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
600
+0
+0
+0

JAT9

-110
-68

-164
-152
-262
-219
-113
-32

-219
-742
-345

Tulos

1400
1428
1535
1652
1840
2176
2207
2341
2661
2968
3802
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kpl: 9

No.

Asemakohtaiset
luokka: C

Kuljettaja

Mika Alakoskela
Aimo Gustafsson
Manu Immonen
Janne Raitala
Tapani Vuorimaki
Petri Viljala

Mika Koivuniemi
Esa Yli-Eerola
Pasi Lahtinen

trk: 9
Asemakohtaiset

luokka: C
Jatkuu

Kartanlukija JAT1

Jari-Pekka Karjanlaht +0

Hannu Halme -4
Matias Immonen -159
Aki Raitala +0
Teemu Puro -1
Jari Leinonen +0
Mika Virtanen +0

Teppo Valtonen +0
Ari-Pekka Saarinen -46

hyl/sulj: 0 kesk: 0

JAT2

per: 0

AT1

+0
+0

+138
-179
-35

-257
+114

auki: 0

JAT3

-159
-253
-290
-181
-662
-379
-511

-469

JATA

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

JATS

-179
-70

-114
-254
-168
-318

-290

JAT6

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

AT-yht

306
459
580
447
1298
713
1465
398
1113

JAT7

-57
-17
+0

-14
-68

-128
+0
-35

+0
+0
+0
600
+0
600
600
1800
1200

JATS8

+0
+6
+0
+0
+126
+84
-177
+150
+195

Muut

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

maali

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

Tulos

306
459
580
1047
1298
1313
2065
2198
2313



